Digital Panel Instruments MDA245 / MDV245 / MDC245
06/07 3 - 11
3
Description
Technical dataMeasuring ranges
MDA245
MDV245

D3 DC 16...28 V (standard)
K Special calibration**)
MD A 245 - D 3 4 3 D3 ... ordering example
*) Set the final value within the range shown in parenthesis by means of the
potentiometer.
**) Specify when ordering.
Type No.
Physical dimension
C temperature
Case
245 48 mm x 24 mm
Version
H21 for temperature sensor KTY-16-6
Measuring range: -30...+100°C
2 1/2 digit display
Supply voltage (rated voltage)
D1 DC 4...7 V
D2 DC 7...16 V
D3 DC 16...28 V (standard)
MD C 245 - H21 D3 ordering example
Ordering reference: MSC KTY-16-6
Technical data: